DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

UNINEED LIMITED

UNI NETWORK LTD.

UNION & MORE LIMITED

UNION BANK OF SWITZERLAND
(PENSIONS) LIMITED

UNION DEBERE LIMITED

UNION D. ENERGY SYSTEMS
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

UNION DISTILLERS LTD

UNION FOUR ELECTRONICS LIMITED

UNION GROVE COMMUNITY NURSERY

UNION HAIRDRESSING SALON LIMITED

UNION HANOVER LEISURE GROUP LIMITED

UNION HANOVER LEISURE GROUP LIMITED

UNION JACK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

UNION LETTING & SALES LIMITED

UNION MODEL MANAGEMENT LTD

UNION NEPAL SERVICES LIMITED

UNION NETWORK SERVICE LTD

UNION NETWORK SERVICE LTD

THE UNION OF SIERRA LEONEANS IN
THE UK/IRELAND

THE UNION OF SIERRA LEONEANS IN
THE UK/IRELAND

UNION ONE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

UNION PARTNERS LIMITED

UNION PARTNERS LIMITED

UNION PARTNERS LIMITED

UNION PENSION TRUSTEES LIMITED

UNION RETAIL PROPERTIES LIMITED

UNION ROOM LIMITED

UNIONSIDE LTD

UNION SKY INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO.,
LTD

UNION SPICE LIMITED

UNION SQUARE GROUP LIMITED

UNION SURVIVAL EQUIPMENT LIMITED

UNION TRADING ) COMPANY LIMITED

UNION TRADING ) COMPANY LIMITED

UNION TRADING ) COMPANY LIMITED

UNION TRADING ) COMPANY LIMITED

UNION VENTURES COV LTD

UNION VENTURES COV LTD

UNIPALLET SERVICES LIMITED

UNIPHARM LIMITED

UNIPHARM LIMITED

UNIPLUS FINANCE LIMITED

UNIQUE HOLDINGS LIMITED

UNIQUEAIR LIMITED

UNIQUEALLIED LIMITED

UNIQUE BEAUTY LIMITED

UNIQUE BUILDING CONCEPTS LTD

UNIQUE BUSINESS SOLUTION
CONSULTANTS LTD.

UNIQUE BUSINESS SOLUTION
CONSULTANTS LTD.

UNIQUE BUSINESS SOLUTION
CONSULTANTS LTD.

(CONT'D)

(UK
(UK
(UK
(UK

07579042
06895840
07549440
00977483

07819400
03655623

07962548
03061290
04081149
04212487
08425282
08425282
03926410
05368267
05354767
06265213
08429042
08429042
08423431

08423431

05517984
04312676
04312676
04312676
02634371
02815336
04648894
07152089
07943746

07130546
04559681
01476136
05744461
05744461
05744461
05744461
08421921
08421921
04654843
06902216
06902216
04988655
06900527
01885392
03315069
07530547
07397675
08411078

08411078

08411078
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28/02/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013
27/02/2013

05/03/2013
05/03/2013

04/03/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
01/03/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013

28/02/2013

05/03/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013

28/02/2013
01/03/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013
05/03/2013
05/03/2013

05/03/2013

05/03/2013

UNILED SOLUTIONS LTD

UNILEVER CORPORATE VENTURES LIMITED

UNILIVING LIMITED

UNILIVING (CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED

UNILOCK LIMITED

UNIMBU LIMITED

UNIMBU LIMITED

UNI-MOVE LTD

UNIQUE CARE HOMES SUPPORT LIMITED

UNIQUE CARE HOMES SUPPORT LIMITED

UNIQUE CARE HOMES SUPPORT LIMITED

UNIQUE CARE HOMES SUPPORT LIMITED

UNIQUE CARE HOMES SUPPORT LIMITED

UNIQUE CENTRE LTD

UNIQUE CITY SERVICES LTD

UNIQUE CONSTRUCTION (BLACKPOOL) LTD

UNIQUE CREATIVE COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

UNIQUE DEBT SOLUTIONS LTD.

UNIQUE DESIGN STUDIO LIMITED

UNIQUE ENGINEERING LTD

UNIQUE ESCAPES LIMITED

UNIQUE EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

UNIQUE EXTERIOR SYSTEMS LTD

UNIQUE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED

UNIQUE FOOD SUPPLIES LTD

UNIQUE GALORE LIMITED

UNIQUE HAIR DESIGN AND BEAUTY
LIMITED

UNIQUE HAND CAR WASH LTD

UNIQUE HAND CAR WASH LTD

UNIQUE HOME IMPROVEMENTS (UK)
LIMITED

UNIQUE HOMES KENT LTD

UNIQUE HOMES KENT LTD

UNIQUE HOUSING (WORCESTER) LIMITED

UNIQUE IBIZA LIMITED

UNIQUE INGREDIENTS LIMITED

UNIQUE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

UNIQUE INSTALLATIONS (YORKSHIRE)
LIMITED

UNIQUE INTERIORS (SOUTHERN) LIMITED

UNIQUE INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING
LIMITED

UNIQUE INTERNATIONAL RECYCLING
LIMITED

UNIQUE INVESTMENTS CONSULTANTS LTD

UNIQUE JEANS LIMITED

UNIQUEMAX COMPANY LTD.

UNIQUEMAX COMPANY LTD.

UNIQUEMAX COMPANY LTD.

UNIQUE MEDIA AND TELECOM LIMITED

UNIQUE MEDIA AND TELECOM LIMITED

UNIQUE 91 LTD

UNIQUE 91 LTD

UNIQUE 1 COMMUNICATIONS LTD

UNIQUE PERSONNEL (U.K.) LIMITED

07150903
04364318
07181934
07260853
03368450
08421883
08421883
04683136
07399604
07399604
07399604
07399604
07399604
07247048
07172687
06100014
07083504

04555419
06589599
07013861
04655369
07951493

07275599
06602692
07461531
07624694
07530553

08423014
08423014
06585849

07907312
07907312
06916649
07894858
03419087
04754476
05491784

04651716
08430238

08430238

07164120
01258513
07343442
07343442
07343442
08428704
08428704
08426981
08426981
06587465
04218958

(D2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D2)
(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)

(F2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)

27/02/2013
01/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
01/03/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013

05/03/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013
01/03/2013

04/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013

27/02/2013
27/02/2013
01/03/2013

05/03/2013
05/03/2013
28/02/2013
01/03/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013
04/03/2013

05/03/2013
05/03/2013

05/03/2013

01/03/2013
04/03/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
28/02/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
04/03/2013
27/02/2013
27/02/2013



